2021

Tournament

Directors

Pool Game Team 1
1 ROBINSON
2 MIDWAY
3 CHINA SPRING
4 LAKE AIR
5 CHINA SPRING
6 MIDWAY
Bracket
1 1st place
2 1st place
3if nec 1st place
Team: Win:
China Spring 0
Lake Air 0
Midway 1
Robinson 1
Tie Breaker:

District 9

Sean Svoboda
Jonathan Green

Team 2
LAKE AIR
CHINA SPRING

ROBINSON
MIDWAY
LAKE AIR

ROBINSON

2nd place
2nd place
2nd place

o O - B

Overall Record
Head to Head
Runs Allowed

9-11 BOYS

254-730-0950
254-744-0044

Date
6/14/2021
6/14/2021

6/17/2021
6/17/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021

6/24/2021
6/25/2021
6/26/2021

Runs Allowed:

16
10

All Star

Time
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

7:00
7:00
12:00

Tournament

Host
MIDWAY LL

Field

o~ b~ b



