	<u>2021</u>	District 9	9-11 BOYS	All Star	<u>Tournament</u>
	Tournament Directors	Sean Svoboda Jonathan Green	254-730-0950 254-744-0044		Host MIDWAY LL
Pool Game	Team 1 ROBINSON MIDWAY CHINA SPRING LAKE AIR CHINA SPRING MIDWAY	Team 2 LAKE AIR CHINA SPRING ROBINSON MIDWAY LAKE AIR ROBINSON	Date 6/14/2021 6/14/2021 6/17/2021 6/17/2021 6/21/2021 6/21/2021	Time 8:00 8:00 8:00 8:00 8:00	Field 4 5 4 5 4 5
Bracket 1 2 3 if nec	1st place 1st place 1st place	2nd place 2nd place 2nd place	6/24/2021 6/25/2021 6/26/2021	7:00 7:00 12:00	5 5 5
<u>Team:</u>	Win:	Loss:	Runs Allowed:		
China Spring Lake Air Midway Robinson	0 0 1 1	1 1 0 0	16 10 1 3		

Tie Breaker: **Overall Record**

Head to Head

Runs Allowed